11/15/2017

58POT

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

QUARTER4

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

5

o O1TWwWN -

11

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$4.00

$4.00
$1.00

$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$4.00

$5.50
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$14.00
$19.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00

$40.00
$5.00

$5.00

$66.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$52.00
$0.00

$0.00

$52.00

WN

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$4.00

$4.00
$1.00

$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$4.00

$5.50
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$14.00
($33.00)
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00

($12.00)
$5.00

$5.00

$14.50

ntOfSales
15.04

15.04
6.02

6.02
150

150
0.75
150
6.02

8.27
150

150
1.50
21.05
28.57
6.02
1.50
1.50

60.15
7.52

7.52

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.93

-0.02

0.95
0.94
0.93

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.79
0.72
0.73
0.74

0.50

ightedAve
0.12

0.06

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.06

0.01

0.01
0.16
0.23
0.04
0.01
0.01

0.04

0.77



