Spot Action	WN
Report	

	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	15.04	0.80	0.12
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	15.04		
	BONUS BA	3	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	6.02	0.93	0.06
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	6.02		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50		
	MEAN GR	2	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.75	0.95	0.01
	MEAN GR	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	10	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	6.02	0.93	0.06
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$5.50	\$0.00	\$5.50	8.27		
	QUARTER4	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50	0.95	0.01
QUARTER4	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50		
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	21.05	0.78	0.16
	Regular	3	\$19.00	\$52.00	(\$33.00)	28.57	0.79	0.23
	Regular	5	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	6.02	0.72	0.04
	Regular	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50	0.73	0.01
	Regular	11	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.50	0.74	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$40.00	\$52.00	(\$12.00)	60.15		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	7.52	0.50	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	7.52		
Grand Totals			\$66.50	\$52.00	\$14.50	100.00		0.77